
Beverage and Cocktail List
We only use premium spirits and liqueurs along with 

fresh fruits and as well as a large selection of contemporary cocktails. 

All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to a 10% service charge and applicable government tax.



Wine by the glass

Champagne

Montaudon Réserve Première Brut N.V., Reim France  750 3,500

Sparkling Wine  

Follador, Prosecco Treviso, Extra Dry, Veneto, Italy 390 1,900

White Wine  

Whitehaven Chardonnay Marlborough, New Zealand 480 2,350

Echeverria, Reserva, Sauvignon Blanc, Curico Valley, Chile 380 1,890

Rosé Wine

Morgan Bay White Zinfandel California, USA 380 1,860

Red Wine

Sensi Collezione Montepulciano D’ Abruzzo DOC Italy 480 2,400

Echeverria, Reserva, Cabernet Sauvignon, Curico Valley 380 1,890

All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to a 10% service charge and applicable government tax.

BottleGlass
150 ml



Wine by the bottle

Champagne 

Moët & Chandon Impérial Brut Épernay 9,200

Montaudon Réserve Première Brut N.V., France  Reim 3,500

Veuve Clicqout “Yellow Label’’ Brut Reims N.V.  Reims  5,900

Veuve Clicqout “Yellow Label’’ Brut Reims N.V. 37.5 cl  Reims  3,600

Champagne Rosé

Moët & Chandon Impérial Brut Rosé Épernay 9,900

Rosé Wine

Château D'Esclans Whispering Angel Cotes de Provence   France 2,560

Zorzettig Rosato Venezia Giulia IGT Italy 2,100

White Wine

Domaine Éric Louis Sancerre Loire Valley France 5,200

Domaine Éric Louis Pouilly-Fumé Valley France 5,200

Whitehaven Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough New Zealand 2,600

Great�ve Collection Stellenview Chardonnay South Africa 1,800

Red Wine

Maison Arnoux & Fils Crozes-Hermitage Rhône France 4,400

Maison Arnoux & Fils Cotes du Rhone France 2,650

Whitehaven Pinot Noir Marlborough New Zealand 2,600

L'Arco, ' Principe del Sole' Chianti Reserva DOCG Italy 2,700

Kruger Family Reserve' Cabernet Sauvignon South Africa 3,950

GranMonte "Asoke" Cabernet Sauvignon - Syrah Thailand 2,900

Great�ve Collection Stellenview Merlot South Africa 1,800

All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to a 10% service charge and applicable government tax.



Signature's Cocktail
Lychee Rose Martini 420

Vodka . Lychee liqueur . Rose syrup . Lime

Tamarind Whisky Sour  390

Bourbon . Tamarind syrup . Lime . Bitter

Elder�ower Breeze 390

Gin . Elder�ower syrup . Lime . Ginger ale

Tropical Drift 390

White Rum . Pineapple . Coconut syrup . Lime . Soda

All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to a 10% service charge and applicable government tax.

Glass

Negroni 450 
Gin, Campari, Sweet vermouth, orange peel

Gin Martini / Vodka Martini 420

Vodka, Tripple sec, Cranberry juice, Lime juice

Cosmopolitan 390

Vodka, Tripple Sec, Cranberry juice, Lime juice

Singapore Sling  450 

Gin, Cherry Brandy, Bénédictine DOM, Cointreau,pineapple juice, 

lime juice, grenadine, angostura bitter

Espresso Martini 390

Vodka, Kahlua, Double espresso and Co�ee bean

Aperol's Spritz 450 

Aperol, Prosecco, soda water, slice of orange

Old Fashioned 370 
Bourbon, angostura bitters, sugar cube

GlassClassic



All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to a 10% service charge and applicable government tax.

Beverage List 
Aperitif  

Campari  390 3,900

Martini Bianco  390 3,900

Martini Rosso  390 3,900

Aperol  390 3,900

Sherry & Port  

Sherry - Tio Pepe, Fino  390 3,900

Port - Taylor’s Fine, Tawny  450 4,800

Vodka  

Absolut  490 5,400

Stolichnaya  440 4,650

Grey Goose  570 6,600

Gin  

Bombay Sapphire  480 5,250

Tanqueray  420 4,350

Hendrick's  520 5,850

Rum 

Havana Club 3 Years  440 4,650

Havana Club 7 Years  490 5,400

Malibu  390 3,900

Bacardi Carta Blanca  380 3,750

Tequila
Patron Anejo  770 9,600

Patron Silver  660 7,950

Sierra Silver  390 3,900

45 ml Bottle



All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to a 10% service charge and applicable government tax.

Whisky
Scotland  

Ballantine's 12 Years  480 5,250

Chivas Regal 12 Years  480 5,250

Chivas Regal 18 Years  870 11,100

J&B Rare  390 3,900

J.W. Black Label  480 5,250

J.W. Gold Label  790 9,900

J.W. Blue Label  2,250 31,800

Irish Whiskey  

Jameson  430 4,500

45 ml Bottle

Single Malt Whisky
Japan  

Suntory Hakushu  1,450 19,800

Scotland  
Singleton 12 Years  630 7,500

Glenmorangie 10 Years  590 6,900

Laphroaig 10 Years  1,020 13,350

Glen�ddich 12 Years  630 7,500

Macallan 12 Years  1,020 13,350

Bourbon Whiskey  
Jack Daniels  440 4,650

Jim Beam  370 3,600

Canadian Whisky  
Canadian Club  430 4,500

"The Spirit of Thailand"  
Mekhong  350 3,300

45 ml Bottle



All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to a 10% service charge and applicable government tax.

Digestive
Cognac  

Hennessey V.S.O.P  720 8,850

Hennessey X.O  1,580 21,750

Liqueur  

Kahlua  390 3,900

Jägermeister  390 3,900

Fernet Branca  390 3,900

Sambuca  390 3,900

Limoncello  390 3,900

Bailey's Irish Cream  390 3,900

Cointreau  390 3,900

Drambuie  390 3,900

Grand Marnier  480 5,250

Midori  390 3,900

45 ml Bottle

Beer
Chang Classic  320 ml 250 

Singha  320 ml 260 

Heineken  320 ml 260 

Asahi  320 ml 260 

Corona  320 ml 330 

San Miguel  320 ml 260 

Mocktails
Mango Coco 

Fresh mango, fresh pineapple, coconut cream, syrup 230

Strawberry Sunrise 

Strawberry puree, orange juice, lime juice, syrup 230

Chao Praya Breeze 

Lychee, pepper mint leaves, lime juice, lychee syrup 230

Size Bottle

Glass



All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to a 10% service charge and applicable government tax.

Mineral Water
Still Water
Chang Natural  700 ml 200

Evian  330 ml 180

Evian  750 ml 250

Sparkling Water
Chang Natural  700 ml 220

Evian  330 ml 210

Evian  750 ml 320

Size Bottle

Fever - Tree, Indian, Tonic Water  200 ml 220

Fentimans, Ginger Beer  125 ml 220

Size Bottle

Size Bottle

Premium Tonic Water

Coke   160

Coke Zero   160

Fanta Orange   160

Sprite   160

Ginger Ale   160

Schweppes Tonic Water   160

Red Bull   160

  

Chang Soda Water   160

 CanSoft Drink

Apple   200

Orange   200

Pineapple   200

Cranberry   200

Tomato   200

Mango   200

Lime   200

Fresh Fruit Juices 

Young Coconut   220

Watermelon   220

 Glass

 Glass

Selection of Fruit Juices

Bottle



All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to a 10% service charge and applicable government tax.

Hot � Iced Coffee
Americano  180

Latte Co�ee  180

Cappuccino  240

Espresso  180

Double Espresso  240

Hot Chocolate  180

Hot Milk  180

Hot � Iced Fine Selection of Zesta Tea

Earl Grey  170

English Breakfast  170

Darjeeling  170

Peppermint  170

Sencha Green   170

Chamomile  170

Jasmine  170

Shangri-La Iced Tea  170

Thai Iced Tea  170


